
GC-SCORPION-01
Gaming chair 'SCORPION', black/red, mesh

The Hornet ergonomic adjustable gaming chair lets you enjoy
hours of comfortable gaming

-

Características

Height adjustable ergonomic gaming chair-
Full 360° rotation-
Inwards and outwards rotating armrests-
Durable gas lift for easy height adjustment-
90˚ adjustable backrest and tilting seat with locking
possibilities.

-

Including removable and adjustable lumbar and neck cushions-

Strong and robust nylon base frame and durable wheels that
roll smoothly

-

Ventilated mesh seat and front-

Especificaciones

Material: PVC, mesh, sponge, foam, PU, nylon
Gas lift: 80 mm
Dimensions: 53 x 51 x 125...133 cm

CertificadosEmbalaje

Qtd por caja, pcs
Volumen caja, M3
Peso caja, kgs
Medidas cajas individuales LxWxH:
Medidas caja LxWxH
Pais de origen
Código de barras
codigo de aduanas

1
0.152
21.1
850x640x280 mm
850x640x280 mm
CN
8716309102711
9401800000
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